You

What the world thinks
YouGov / Welsh Political Barometer Survey Results

Sample Size: 1074 Welsh Adults
Fieldwork: 5th - 7th June 2017

VI : Westminster Past Vote 2015 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab [ Plaid | Con [ Lab | M | iaid | UKIP | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50.64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2E [ M92M | Norgy || Cardiffand | South| South
Dem West South Central | East | West
Weighted Sample| 1074 | 310]443] 87 |217|293| 52 | 97 | 108 | 407 447 |519| 555 | 129|417 | 277|251 537 | 537 | 205 222 240 222 | 185
% % % % % % % N % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
May June
29-31 5-7
Westminster Voting Intention
[Weighted by likelihood to vote and excluding those
who would not vote. Don't knows who were 8 out of 10
or more likely to vote have been reallocated using their
2015 vote]
Con 35 34 100 O 0 |8 8 17 10 49 15 52 | 35 33 14 22 36 56| 33 35 41 34 32 35 27
Lab 46 46 0 100 O 9 85 41 33 15 62 28 | 46 46 73 57 40 27| 44 48 32 51 47 50 52
Plaid 8 9 0 0O 100| 4 2 0 52 3 12 7 7 11 6 10 9 9 11 7 13 10 10 5 7
LibDem 5 5 0 0 0 2 3 41 4 3 8 2 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 3 10 3 4 1 6
UKIP 5 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 29 0 9 6 4 1 6 7 2 3 7 2 2 5 9 7
Other 0 1 0 o0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 1 1
Westminster Other Parties Voting Intention
Green 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
BNP O 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Respect 0 0 0 O 0 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 0 1 0 O 0 1 0 O 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1
Westminster Non Voters
Would Not Vote 10 8 0o 1 0 o 1 4 0 1 1 4 8 8 9 9 9 4 7 9 6 6 9 11 8
Don't know 10 9 5 4 8 7 5 7 8 7 6 8 6 12 6 7 12 8 7 10 8 10 12 7 6
On a scale of 0 (certain NOT to vote) to 10
(absolutely certain to vote), how likely are you to
vote in the general election on June 8th?
0 - Certain NOT to vote 7 0o 1 1 0o 1 4 0 1 2 3 7 7 8 9 8 4 7 8 5 6 9 10 7
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
2 1 0o 1 0 0O 0 O 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2
3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
4 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1
5 3 1 1 7 2 1 0 3 2 1 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 1 5 2 4 4 3 2
6 2 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 1 3 3 0 2 2 3 1 1 3 3
7 3 2 5 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 7 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 2
8 5 7 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 7
9 8 8 8 7 9 7 11 6 4 9 7 10 5 10 9 5 7 8 7 10 9 3 7 10
10 - Absolutely certain to vote, or have already VOtegobS{ 69 |70 78 77|77 82 78 83 8| 79 77 |67 70 |65 63 70 79| 72 e5| 71 69 71 68 65
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VI : Westminster Past Vote 2015 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab [ Plaid | Con [ Lab | M | iaid | UKIP | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2E [ 921 | Noryy | Cardiffand | South| South
Dem West South Central | East | West
Weighted Sample| 1074 | 310|443 87 |217]293| 52 | 97 | 108 407 447 | 519 | 555 | 129 | 417 | 277 |251] 537 | 537 205 222 240 222 | 185
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
May June
29-31 5-7
Using a scale that runs from 0 to 10, where 0 means
strongly dislike and 10 means strongly like, how do
you feel about...?
Carwyn Jones
0 — Strongly dislike 9 8 18 3 7 18 3 2 3 18 4 13 12 6 7 7 9 12 7 10 8 7 10 9 8
1 4 4 8 1 3 8 1 3 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 2
2 4 4 7 3 4 7 2 8 8 7 4 5 5 3 2 3 5 7 4 5 7 3 4 5 4
3 6 5 9 2 9 8 4 5 6 8 3 8 5 4 3 5 5 7 6 4 3 8 5 5 4
4 5 7 9 4 8 8 5 3 8 9 4 9 7 6 5 6 7 9 7 6 8 5 6 7 7
5 12 13 17 11 7 16 10 20 12 22 12 15 14 12 7 15 13 13 12 14 14 11 10 14 15
6 9 9 6 13 19 9 12 9 14 4 14 7 9 10 15 9 9 7 12 7 11 12 6 10 9
7 12 10 5 17 8 6 19 12 9 5 14 8 12 9 12 11 12 5 10 10 7 12 9 9 15
8 7 10 5 15 14 4 15 7 17 5 15 7 9 10 6 9 9 12 10 9 8 8 14 9 8
9 5 3 1 6 4 1 6 3 5 1 6 2 2 4 2 2 4 5 4 3 2 2 4 3 6
10 — Strongly like 4 3 1 6 1 0 8 2 6 2 5 3 2 4 2 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 2 4 2
Don’t know 22 24 14 21 17 | 15 17 27 8 14 19 18 17 29 37 28 20 14| 22 25 25 25 26 21 21
MEAN 5.0 50 35 65 52 34 65 53 56 37 6.0 43 4.7 54 52 51 50 48 52 48 4.8 51 5.0 4.9 5.2
Andrew RT Davies
0 — Strongly dislike 15 13 7 18 19 5 24 8 10 13 16 12 16 10 9 12 19 9 12 13 10 10 16 13 14
1 6 3 1 4 5 2 6 2 4 0 5 2 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 6 2
2 5 6 3 9 10 6 10 4 11 2 9 4 9 3 6 8 5 5 6 7 4 8 5 7 7
3 5 6 7 5 6 6 6 10 7 6 8 6 8 5 6 4 8 6 7 5 8 6 6 4 7
4 6 6 7 4 11 7 2 5 12 10 4 8 6 5 4 4 8 7 6 5 6 6 5 4 6
5 12 11 18 8 11 |18 8 15 13 15 8 15 11 12 6 11 12 15 11 12 13 11 13 8 13
6 5 4 8 3 1 9 1 5 4 7 3 6 6 3 3 3 5 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 5
7 5 4 7 1 4 7 1 2 2 10 2 6 4 3 1 3 1 9 3 4 3 2 5 3 5
8 2 2 4 1 3 5 1 0 3 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 5 1 3 4 0 2 3 1
9 1 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 0
10 — Strongly like 1 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 2 1 1
Don’t know 39 44 32 46 31 |30 41 49 34 35 43 35 33 53 61 51 37 30| 43 44 44 50 38 46 41
MEAN 3.4 34 49 25 28 50 20 35 34 41 2.6 40 3.2 3.7 32 31 30 44 34 35 3.9 3.1 3.6 3.1 3.3
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Weighted Sample

Mark Williams
0 — Strongly dislike
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10 — Strongly like
Don’t know
MEAN
Leanne Wood
0 — Strongly dislike

© O ~NOO O~ WDNPRP

10 — Strongly like
Don’t know
MEAN
Neil Hamilton
0 — Strongly dislike
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10 — Strongly like
Don’t know
MEAN
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VI: Westminster Past Vote 2015 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Con | Lab [ Plaid | Con [ Lab | M | iaid | UKIP | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2E [ 921 | Noryy | Cardiffand | South| South

Dem West South Central | East | West
1074 |310(443| 87 |217]293] 52 | o7 | 108 | 407 | 447 |510| 556 | 120 | 417 | 277 |251| 537 | 637 | 205 | 222 | 240 | 222 | 185
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
6 |8 5 8|7 8 o 4 8| 4 8|8 4|4 a 7 o|ls 7| 6 a4 6 8 6
3|4 3 2|3 5 o 5 3|3 4|5 2|3 3 3 3|3 4| a4 4 4 3 2
3[4 3 1|3 5 0o 2 2| 3 3|4 2|2 2 3 a2 3| 1 3 2 3 5
s e 4 7|7 4 4 3 10| 5 6|6 4|3 2 8 7|6 4| 5 6 6 3 4
5 (6 3 11|6 4 5 10 5| 4 7|5 4|3 3 6 6|5 4| a4 4 6 4 5
1 |14 12 12|15 11 16 14 12| 11 12 [12 11 |6 12 10 16| 12 11| 12 12 12 10 11
3 (1 4 5|2 3 3 6 1| 3 3|4 1|4 3 3 22 3| 3 2 3 3 2
11 1 3|1 1 5 1 2| 2 1|2 1|3 2 1 1|2 1| 4 o 1 1 2
11 2 oflo 2 3 3 of 2 1|1 1fo 1 1 21 2| 2 1 2 10
oo o oflo 12 0 0o ol o ofo ofo 1 o ofz1 of 1 o 0 o 0
1o 1 oo o 6 o 3| 1 1flo 1|1 o 1 1|1 1] 2 o0 1 o 0
62 | 55 63 51|56 57 58 54 54| 64 55 [53 69 [ 72 68 58 50| 63 60 | 58 64 58 65 62
36 32 39 37 34 33 60 40 36 40 33 35 39 37 40 34 35 37 36 43 35 38 32 34
11 |25 4 1]24 7 1 o 22| 4 18|13 8 |6 6 13 18] 9 13| 11 9 12 10 13
4 le 2 1|3 2 2 1 9| 2 5|4 3|1 3 4 ala 3| 3 3 3 5 3
7 (116 2|12 7 6 3 10 5 10|8 6 |4 7 8 86 7| 9 5 6 77
6 |8 5 3|6 6 9 6 8| 4 9|6 7 |5 7 6 7|6 6| 4 7 7 4 9
6 10 4 5|9 5 15 6 6| 6 8|9 4|5 6 7 7|6 6| 6 8 6 7 4
12 |10 15 5 |12 13 23 7 11| 14 11 [13 10 [12 12 12 11| 14 9o [ 11 14 8 13 12
8 6 12 6|9 10 4 11 5| 11 7|7 9o |5 9 8 8|8 8[| 6 6 11 °o 7
8 (5 12 o7 12 9 14 7| 13 6|9 8 |12 8 9 6|11 6| 8 10 9 5 9
73 10 22|3 12 10 15 1| 11 5|7 8 |9 6 6 ofls8 7| 7 5 11 7 5
3|1 5 13|1 3 o 13 25 2|4 3 [3 3 2 s5|a 3| 2 4 5 4 2
4 1 4 2201 4 3 129 o 7 2|4 4|4 4 5 3|[a af| 7 3 4 3 4
24 [15 22 12|15 19 20 5 19| 18 19 [18 31 |35 20 20 15| 21 28| 26 26 20 26 25
46 29 56 75 32 53 50 7.1 29 58 36 45 48 54 49 44 42 49 43 4T 47 4.9 45 43
26 |23 32 37|23 38 32 37 17| 40 21 |32 21 |15 22 33 33| 28 25| 26 24 26 28 29
6 |6 6 9|6 7 8 6 5| 7 6|7 5|6 6 5 7|6 5| 8 5 5 7 4
9 (12 8 3|13 10 4 6 10| 7 10|10 8 |5 8 10 119 9| 7 11 6 13 8
8 [12 6 13|12 5 12 9 12| 5 11|9 6 |5 6 9 108 7 [ 11 6 8 5 9
6 [10 4 4|11 4 8 11 5| 4 10|66 6 |4 4 7 o6 6| o 8 3 4 7
8 (100 8 8|10 9 8 4 13| 6 10|7 10|4 9 8 109 8[| 6 8 13 7 6
3|3 2 4|4 1 2 6 4| 2 4|3 3|2 3 2 4|3 3| 1 5 1 4 2
13 o 1|12 0 0o o 5| 0o 3|1 1fo 1 2 21 2| 1 o 2 2 2
11 12 2o 1 0o 2 5| 1 2|12 1o 1 1 1|1 1] 1 0 2 o 2
11 0 oo o o o 3| o0 2|1 1|1 1 1 1|1 1| 1 1 1 o 1
olo o oflo o o o 2| o 1]o 1o 1 o oo 1] 0o o 0 11
31 |18 33 20|20 25 26 20 19| 20 23 [24 38 [60 30 22 14| 20 33| 29 3 33 31 31
23 27 18 19 25 15 18 19 36 14 28 20 25 19 25 21 22 22 23 21 24 24 20 23
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Weighted Sample

Theresa May
0 — Strongly dislike
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10 — Strongly like
Don’t know
MEAN
Jeremy Corbyn
0 — Strongly dislike
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10 — Strongly like
Don’t know
MEAN
Tim Farron
0 — Strongly dislike
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10 — Strongly like
Don’t know
MEAN
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VI: Westminster Past Vote 2015 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Con | Lab [ Plaid | Con [ Lab | M | iaid | UKIP | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2E [ 921 | Noryy | Cardiffand | South| South

Dem West South Central | East | West
1074 |310(443| 87 |217]293] 52 | o7 | 108 | 407 | 447 |510| 556 | 120 | 417 | 277 |251| 537 | 637 | 205 | 222 | 240 | 222 | 185
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
28 |0 52 20| 4 50 34 32 14| 41 19 |30 26 |35 35 26 14| 20 27| 24 26 27 25 37
5|1 7 9|2 7 12 8 of| 8 2|5 5 |10 6 4 3|6 5| 4 8 6 6 2
6 [1 11 8|3 8 3 7 1| 7 5|6 6 |11 4 7 6|7 6| 4 6 7 6 8
6 [1 7 9|4 7 8 9 5| 7 5|6 6|9 6 6 al7 5[ 6 6 5 6 7
6 [3 6 3|4 5 12 10 6| 6 5|5 6 |9 6 5 6|5 7| 7 5 8 6 4
8 (8 7 0|7 6 20 7 17| 7 9|9 8|7 9 9 88 8| 8 11 7 710
712 4 6|9 6 6 6 9| 5 10|7 6 |4 6 o 8|7 7| 5 8 7 7 5
7 (19 1 9|16 2 7 7 9| 6 11|8 6 |5 7 6 108 7| 12 5 8 6 5
7 (19 1 3|17 2 o 4 1| 4 1227 7 |2 5 9 139 6| 10 7 5 77
5 16 o 4|13 0 2 4 16| 3 10|4 7 [0 1 7 136 5| 7 5 5 7 4
6 [0 o 1|18 2 2 3 6| 2 11|66 6 [4 3 6 125 7| 5 6 7 6 5
8 2 4 10|33 5 6 3 2| 6 3|5 11|66 12 8 5|5 12 8 7 9 1 6
39 76 16 31 69 19 27 32 58 26 53 38 40 25 30 42 57 38 40 44 38 3.9 40 33
20 |52 1 14|47 6 7 8 44| 9o 34|24 16| 9 13 22 35|10 2| 22 16 20 23 19
5 {100 1 4|10 0 6 3 7| 4 6|5 4|3 a4 5 7|6 4| 7 3 5 5 5
s (8 1 9|6 2 3 9o 9| 4 7|5 4|4 4 7 5[6 3| 6 4 4 5 5
48 2 5|6 3 8 6 7| 3 6|4 5|0 3 7 6|5 4| a4 6 4 2 5
4ale 2 8|5 3 8 7 5| 4 6|4 4|2 4 5 5[5 4| 7 6 4 2 1
o7 8 15/7 o 9o 11 10| 7 10]|9 9o |8 11 9o 7|9 9of 8 o 12 °o 7
6 |4 6 6|6 6 112 6 3| 8 5|6 6 |7 6 4 7|6 6| 6 5 7 5 7
9o [1 15 125 13 10 13 5| 13 7 |10 9 |10 10 9 8|11 8| 8 12 8 o 11
0|1 19 10{4 15 14 13 4| 15 5 8 11 [18 13 7 6|10 10| 7 8 12 19
6 (1 14 3|2 9o 8 6 1| 8 3|7 6 [14 6 6 3|5 7| 6 7 4 4 12
1220 28 2|0 27 11 12 3| 2 7 [12 12 [20 14 1 6|12 12| 10 15 10 12 13
0|3 5 13{4 6 5 6 3| 7 4|6 13]10 12 9 5|7 13[ o 9 11 12 7
49 16 78 44 21 71 57 56 24 64 35 46 52 67 56 45 34 49 50 45 53 4.8 47 53
14|25 o 1023 11 9 4 28| o 21|18 11 |11 9 16 23|14 15| 13 11 14 17 17
s (o 2 4|7 3 0o 7 9| 3 7|5 4|2 4 7 5[4 5[ 6 3 5 5 5
9 [12 8 6|12 10 4 8 6| 7 10|10 7 |5 9 8 108 0| 7 8 8 10 11
0|9 11 12{9 12 6 15 8| 8 13|11 8 [9 9 9 12| 9 10| 11 12 8 °o 8
8 (100 o 9|9 8 6 10 8| 8 9|10 6 |9 8 12 5[9 8[| 6 8 10 8 7
16 |15 19 20|16 17 10 22 15| 20 13 (14 17 |15 18 16 12| 17 15| 14 17 16 14 18
6 (5 7 0|8 6 12 9 2| 10 4|8 5 |9 7 4 6|8 5| 9 7 6 5 3
72 100 5|2 o 22 5 7| 11 4|7 6 |12 8 5 a9 5[ 7 5 9 4 8
2 (1 3 2|2 4 4 4 o 3 2|1 3|3 1 2 6|3 2| 1 @2 4 2 2
1o 1 1|2 0o 8 1 of 2 1|1 1|1 1 1 1|1 1| 1 2 1 o 0
1o 1 oo 2 5 1 1| 2 1|1 1|2 1 1 1|1 1] 0o @2 0 12
22 |12 20 23|11 19 17 14 17| 17 17 [14 30 [24 27 20 15| 18 26 | 24 24 19 25 20
36 26 42 39 30 39 56 42 26 45 29 34 39 44 39 33 32 39 33 36 40 38 32 34
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Fieldwork: 5th - 7th June 2017

VI : Westminster Past Vote 2015 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab [ Plaid | Con [ Lab | M | iaid | UKIP | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2E [ 921 | Noryy | Cardiffand | South| South
Dem West South Central | East | West
Weighted Sample| 1074 | 310|443 87 |217]293| 52 | 97 | 108 407 447 | 519 | 555 | 129 | 417 | 277 |251] 537 | 537 205 222 240 222 | 185
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Paul Nuttall
0 — Strongly dislike 29 28 18 39 34 |20 44 36 36 7 43 18 31 24 29 28 30 24| 31 24 21 27 30 26 35
1 6 6 6 8 2 6 7 13 5 3 8 5 7 4 8 4 5 7 6 5 8 6 5 6 4
2 7 6 10 6 5 12 4 8 7 6 7 7 7 6 5 6 6 7 6 7 8 5 4 9 6
3 6 6 8 5 7 6 4 7 10 10 5 9 8 5 7 5 8 6 8 5 7 7 7 3 7
4 6 6 12 2 7 11 3 3 9 7 2 9 7 4 3 5 7 7 5 6 9 5 4 6 4
5 9 10 18 6 11|18 5 10 7 14 6 13 11 9 6 10 7 14| 11 9 10 13 8 10 8
6 2 3 4 2 4 4 2 0 2 5 1 5 5 2 1 3 3 5 2 4 3 2 4 4 2
7 2 3 2 2 5 2 2 0 3 11 1 5 3 2 1 2 3 4 2 3 2 1 6 1 2
8 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 4 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 2
10 — Strongly like 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 7 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1
Don’t know 30 30 18 30 25|19 28 22 18 24 25 24 18 41 37 35 27 23| 26 35 30 31 28 34 28
MEAN 2.4 25 33 15 24 30 13 16 22 49 1.3 34 25 2.3 18 24 24 29 24 26 2.7 2.3 2.7 2.4 2.1
Which of the following issues are the most
important issues facing the country at this time?
Please tick up to three.
Britain leaving the EU 59 59 83 47 58 |79 53 56 50 75 59 68 62 56 51 54 62 69| 63 55 62 59 56 58 60
Health 48 45 35 59 44 |36 59 61 55 27 56 42 38 51 50 42 47 45| 46 43 47 46 48 38 45
Immigration & asylum 41 42 62 26 40 |55 30 33 33 76 24 62 42 42 19 38 53 46| 37 46 42 41 39 45 41
The economy 32 32 40 30 23 ]141 33 36 31 28 36 30 39 25 34 31 28 35| 35 28 30 32 32 30 35
Crime 9 19 19 21 13 |22 18 30 16 17 18 18 17 20 14 22 22 13 17 20 19 18 17 20 20
Education 16 15 7 24 12 8 23 13 19 6 23 10 13 17 28 16 12 11| 19 11 12 15 17 15 17
Welfare benefits 18 14 9 18 11 7 18 12 13 17 12 15 13 15 10 17 17 8 12 15 14 17 9 15 13
Pensions 12 9 10 9 8 10 10 5 10 10 7 10 9 10 1 4 13 18 7 12 9 10 8 10 11
The environment 8 9 5 10 16 7 8 17 14 3 15 4 9 9 17 9 7 8 11 7 13 10 8 6 7
Housing 13 9 4 12 6 4 9 12 8 4 8 7 8 9 13 9 6 7 8 9 5 8 10 10 9
Tax 6 8 5 9 9 4 8 3 6 6 9 6 10 6 14 11 4 5 7 9 9 5 8 8 11
Family life & childcare 4 6 2 10 4 5 6 3 4 3 7 3 5 6 9 8 3 2 6 5 7 6 4 7 5
Increased powers for Wales 4 5 0 4 25| 0 2 1 20 1 6 2 6 4 11 4 3 5 6 3 7 4 6 3 3
Transport 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
None of these 1 2 1 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 4 3 2 0 1 3 1 3 3 3 0
Don’tknow 4 2 0 1 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 2 3 3 3 1 3 2 3 2 1 4 2 2
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Fieldwork: 5th - 7th June 2017

VI : Westminster Past Vote 2015 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Plaid | Con [ Lab | M | Piaid | uKiP | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | Mid 2" [ Nopypy | C2rdiffand 1) South | South
Dem West South Central | East | West
Weighted Sample| 1074 | 310[443| 87 |217]293] 52 | 97 | 108 | 407 | 447 |519| 555 | 129 | 417 | 277 | 251 537 | 537 | 205 | 222 240 222 | 185
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

And which of the following will be the most
important issues for you in the upcoming General
Election? Please tick up to three.

Britain leaving the EU 55 53 | 77 42 51 |71 48 49 44 70 52 62 58 48 48 47 57 60| 56 50 54 52 55 48 55
Health 42 39 |29 51 41128 51 53 48 28 50 34 36 43 48 37 41 37| 42 37 40 41 41 30 45

Immigration & asylum 35 34 | 53 20 33|46 24 27 27 66 18 52 35 34 14 27 46 42| 29 39 34 33 32 36 37
The economy 30 28 | 37 27 30|42 28 32 34 22 36 26 34 23 31 29 25 31| 32 25 29 28 28 28 29
Pensions 11 14 | 15 14 13|15 16 11 17 16 13 15 12 16 1 6 22 26| 12 16 15 14 10 15 18

Welfare benefits 16 14 7 18 17| 6 19 12 17 11 13 14 13 15 12 16 16 8 10 18 15 17 14 11 11
Education 15 13 3 24 11| 5 18 12 20 3 22 6 12 14 31 15 8 5 17 9 11 15 13 11 14

Crime 7 13 |16 13 8 |19 12 27 6 13 11 15 13 13 6 13 18 11| 12 14 14 12 12 15 13

Tax 7 10 9 11 3 |10 10 6 11 8 11 10 12 8 15 13 7 5 10 10 13 8 7 11 12

The environment 7 8 5 9 13 7 7 10 11 0 13 4 8 8 12 6 8 8 10 5 11 9 7 6 6
Family life & childcare 6 7 1 11 7 1 7 7 9 8 6 5 5 9 9 12 2 2 6 7 9 6 6 7 6
Housing 10 6 2 10 2 8 4 4 4 8 4 7 6 14 6 5 4 7 6 6 6 7 8 5

Increased powers for Wales 5 6 2 6 24 2 5 4 22 1 7 4 6 6 11 5 5 5 6 5 6 9 7 4 3
Transport 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1

None of these 1 3 1 2 1 1 3 0 3 0 2 1 4 2 3 4 3 1 1 4 1 3 3 4 2

Don’t know 6 5 2 2 4 2 2 3 1 3 3 3 3 6 5 6 2 4 5 4 3 4 6 6 3
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